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450 Merchandise 707 Houses For Rent
BEDRM older horn ' just off , East

fetaie st. 847 jm per mo. er lease, n.
37903, agent - -

REDEC. 5 rm. 2 B.R. --duplex unfurn I

except ran sc. asi.au. i dik. --apiui i iirro - nmoet or otner property. I rms. flown, j rm. apt. upstairs. NetsShopping Center. Inq. 413 N. Capitol, j Use our gasoline, advertising and our j S40. Elec equipped. Full bamt, fur-
's R. unfurn. house. Ph. I time.. i I nace. Uundry taciUties. 181 ft front

450 Merchandise
4S3 Biifldln? Mafrlalj
GOOD Used 2x8's. 2xia's, Shower act,

mm soil pipe, pip Y's. T's etc.
Ph. 3713.

laOWSER BROS. Your pow.r tool rent--I
heaquarters 1410 S Utb St Ph

- -- 40 -

Immediate Delivery
If Its for your garden or lawnw

hav It Rock Crca silt top soil, and
tiil dirt.

Commercial
Staid & Gravel Supply Co.

Phone '

" '""KEITH BROWN

Building Materials
on . -

. Budget Terms .

At llttla oa 10 down on a purchase
f $20 up to $300.

Easy monthly payments
keith. brown Lumber yard
Front and Court Street. Salem '

4S0 Musical Instruments
ELECTRIC Hawaiian guitar with am-

plifier, $73. Good cond. 583 S, 12th
-- St. Ph. 34400 after 5 p.m.
t"OR Sale: 120 bass accordian. good

condition, nice case. Ph. 23203,

482 Sports Equipment
11 FT. PLYWOOD BOAT. PERFECT

COND. $30. 4373 STATE ST. PH.
-

468 Fox Rent MisceQaneous
HOT In your trailer? A few choice.

shady spaces left. 4 nr. bus service.
mkt. close. Fircrest Trailer Park.
3890 N. River Rd.

&OOD Downtown warehouse space for
rent. Inq. H. L. Stiff Furniture. Ph
39185.
OOD CSED Piano H IT Stiff.

DRIVE TRUCKS FOR RENT Blan- -
kets fum 187 S Liberty Ph

WHEEL chairs, hospital beds 8c ra.

Ruren 37773. 745 Court.
GARAGE. 743 Court St, Max Buren.

rnone 37773.

470 For Sale, Miscellaneous
TRAILER-Te- nt special for any camp

er. Turcotte trailer with metal tap-ope- ns

into a 3x14 tent in less than
a minute with no effort.- Cost new
$325, This one complete with trailer
ana good tires, am. ausa jroruana
Rd Ph 38558.

to GAL Outside white paint, ,100 lb.
- Who. Ph. 11894.
DRESSING Table and bench $10. or

will exchange for large clean suit
case. Ph. 37943.

LUGGAGE Trailer IS in wheels, all
steel also 10x20 14 ply truck ure
tube and wheel. Rt. 4. Box 672.

I PC Blond dining room set. fine con- -

dition. Reasonable Ph. 27005.
KELLOGG Air compressor, garage

type with ,'t h.p. motor. $65 Ph. 28007
CHARIS Corsetiere. appointments Mary

E. Bales. 623 N. Com'l apt 8 Ph.
25203.

WHITE House home products or par- -'

ties. 823 N. Com'l apt 5.
tvR SALE Major oil 'company leased

service station In Dallas, Ore. at
price of stock and equip-

ment. Inventory will be very low.
Good business established. Contact
Warren Doolittle. days;- -

rvrt St weekends.
Stanley Home Products 535 N. Winter"
LIGHT trailer, bed and rock.

antle Iron and bolted. Tire 85. $50.
Ph. See at 2005 Byram.

fcEW SPINET PIANOS Aa low aa $494.
Easy terms. Many famous makes.
Tallman's. 12th and Mill St., Salem.

MAPLE Dining table 8c 6 chairs very
cond. seats 8. $30.00 at Bill Rice sfood shop, 325 E. Bush. ; ,

Additional Classified
Ads on Page 17 j

470 For Sale. Miscellaneous
GOOD LOOKING 'cable 'and Son's up

right walnut piano, $100. 1090 snip-ni- n.

Ph.
USED REBUILT PIANOS As low as

$150. elivery free.-Term- snop our
store and save. Tollman's, 12th and

l Mill Sts.. Salem.

Sew and Save
WITH USED SEWING MACHINES

Whit Electric Portable. . .
Singer Electric Portable-Montgome- ry

Ward Xlec. Portable.
Standard Treadle.
White Treadle.
Willamette Treadle. ,
Vertical Treadle.

BARGAIN PRICES
' TERMS IN REASON

y AH machines overhauled and
guaranteed "

Ralph Johnson Appliances
353 Center St. .

' Phone
PRY Poultrv fertilizer Ph 22861 Lees
! Hatrherv -

Spinet Piano
Repossessed. $120 saving on like new
f Instrument. Assume contract balance,
i Stone Piano Co- - 1540 Fairgrouiidj

Road.
HEAT YOUR HOME electrically with
; Westlnghous or Westx automatic
: electric heaters if eater Appliance Co
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
wood-floor- auto heat. auto, washer.
Buy now and choose your own color
scheme. Inside city limits. More good
news by calling us today II

Reimann for Real Estate
,201 South High St. PH.

Eve. Be Sun.

Near Capitol Street
Close in. 2 B. R. hse. & lot In apt

hse. zone, will consider trade on
suburban home. 86700. Call Mrs,
Watts, ph.

B. Isherwood. Realtor
Rt 1 Box 243 (Wallace Road) ph.

Branch offices
1011 Elijn St. St 1289 - 6th St.

YOU WOULD BE
PROUD OF THIS HOME
Ranch type 3 bedrooms. Urge living

room, dining room, ultra modem.
kitchen 8c bath, large utility room,
over 1600 sq. ft. of floor space, dou-
ble garage. large patio walled with
knotty pine, large corner lot with
creek very nicely landscaped, quiet
neighborhood. Ideally located for
schools, immediate possession. Terms
to suit ' -

GOODWIN
AND McMILLIN

u . M
' l1?? . m, .

n. ui vr a.c. o-- oi u. iu, -- ov
641 No. High

Mnnrnni 9 nrnitnnu ronn
A real family horn In good condition.

all on one floor. Cement basement-laundr- y
trays. Venetian blinds, oil

furnace. 50'xl50 lot. Fruit and nut
trees, close to Capitol Shopping cen- -
ter. St. Joseph parish. By owner,
1437 Marion.

NFW Pn.'rmmml viaur11 " " '""""' ...

home, 3 BR and den, lge.
kit. & nook, LR & DR
with fireplace. All hdwd.
firs. Basement with full
view windows, recreation
room with fireplace, oil
heat, 2 car gar. Will be
completed in 60 days,
buy now and choose your
color scheme. This is lo-

cated in Salem's oldest,
and most exclusive resi-

dential district. $21,000.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 S. Com! 9t. Ph. Eve.

By Owner
New 2 B. R. home, located In E. En

glewood, 1190 N. 23rd. Hdwd lire,
att gar. large crystal .windows. 34
built-i- n in kitchen, large storag
area. F.H.A. terms. $8950. Inq at
above address or Ph ' 26670 eves.

lr

Looking for an
Inexpensive Home?

$2750 - Will buy horn on Sil
verton Koad. needs some xmisning,
but' is livable.

$3850 - Will buy pleasant horn at
Ideal for couple.

$4200 - Will buy a good horn in West
Salem, sisoo down wui nandie.

Cheerful Suburban
This newly home has

large living room, cut kitchen and
dinette; 2 bdrm and bath; attached
garage; well-ke- pt lawn. Try t
match it for $7900.

Ideal Suburban
This ed horn has larg

liv. room and dining room comb: a
bedrooms, sewing room; bath, util- -

room and double garage. It's wellItty on approx. ;i Acr N. E.
I , Price f $13,650 inauaes an. nic
I furnishings.
Chiett & Kenyon, Realtors

I 1930 Fairgrounds Rd.
Ph. - -
Hollywood District

Lovely new horn 2 B. Rm's. lge. liv.
rm.. separate oin. rm. cms in. weu
built. $11)0. Terms to right party.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Rt 1 Box 243 (Wallace Road) ph.

i Branch Offices
1011 FJm SL - Mrs. Watts, ph.

289 6th St - Mrs. Schultes. ph. .883

You'll Like This Home
Modern Ranch Type 2 BR horn.

larg l.K . UJl nic sutcnen, njs
utiL room, double garage. Hdw.
floors, fireplace. Larg lot Clos to
school and bus. Pric $10,000. Se
Stohl.
FAMILY COMFORT FOR LITTLE

MONEY
2 BR. Fireplace. LR. Kit and. Nook.

full basement, furnace, etec waier
heater. Urge lot Only $6300. ,,

-
7

AN EXCrXIXNT OPPORTUNTrY to
- buy a 2 BR unfinished home Priced

to sell $3000. Se Eby belor ni to
lata. - '

Ceo. D. Alderin, Realtor
300$ Fairgrounds Rd. Phone

Ave,

02 Business Opportnnigee
SERVICE STATION for leasa In Cor--

vail is, ur. Locatea on nwy. nw ana
In the business district of Gorrallis.
Want reliable party to leas for
years. $2,500 req. for stock equip-
ment Call or write Union Oil Co.
of Calif, Box 80S, Salem. Ore. Ph.

"

SAV1C STATION for rent Holly
wood dist, Pn. Mr. Moor. East 1100.
ronuno,

FOR LEASE New Service Station. Due
to expansion program. Major oil com-
pany has two new service stations
for rent See C. C. Sigea. 1793 Fair- -
ground!! Road. Phone 25528.

SERVICE STATION AND MODERN
LIVING QUARTERS to lease, small
Inventor. Phone Hubbard 1413.

SALE OR TRADE: Commercial proper- -
ty, tavern, z nouses, well located &
doing good business. Take horn or
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

Breakfast ft dinner privileges. Phone
38388.

NICE, clean rooms, H ft C water, kit
chen privileges, call 754 rerry 5t.

NEAR CAPITOL St Shopping Center
for gentleman, ph.

705 Apartments For Rent
SMALL furn. apt. priv. bath, adults.

1595 S. Com'l.
NEWLY done 4 room close in. unfurn.

except stove. $45. Contact owner, 340
Division 2 to a p.m. won, ft lues

2 RM. furn. apt. 959"S. 12th St.
2 RM. furn. apt. with nook, large closet

store room. 817 Mill.
4 RM. and bath, unfurn., refrig. and

utilities lum., completely redec. snd
near Memorial hospital. 450 S. Capitol.

CLEAN 3 room furn. apt. private bath.
419 S. 19tn.

klCE, MODERN APT, 1165 COURT."
1 RM. APT., all privileges, cooking, $25,

2061 State. Phone
FURNISHED APT, main fir- - refrig.

priv. bath ft ent. 322 N. Church.
CLEAN comfortable 1 rm. apt Close in,

lady preferred. 645 Ferry.
3 RM. APT, close . in, priv. ent and

bath, heat ft water, no children or
pets. Ph.

2 RM Furn. apt private bath, $40.
725 S. 13th.

3 RM. furn. upstairs apt., shower, out-si- de

ent No pets, drinking or chil--
dren of any age. 455 S. 18th.

1 RM. with kitchenette ft closet utilities
turn, 1 employed woman, no amok'
er please. 161 S. 14th St See after 4
p.m. or phone

APT. overlooking city, new dec. re-fri- g.

ft range. Beautyrest mattress.
steam heat 4 blks. from Ladd ft Bush.
Adults. Fisher Apts.. 338 Oak St

IMMACULATE kitchen 7 ft elec. refrig
ft elec range, overstuffed furn. of
modern design. Private bath, all trti
lities furnished, carpeted. Univ. dis- -
trxrt, S65. 2 adults. 168 N. 12th

2 RM. Housekeeping apt. for emp.
man, arter a p.m. ira Marion.

COURT Apt 3 rma. St bath. Rang St
refrig. Elec. heat. 1348 S. 12th.

3 RM. furn. downstairs, adults, joint
- bath. $35.Ph. 35222. -

SMALL APT. completely furn.. clos lit
inq. H. L. stiff Furn, Ph. 39185.

2138 Fairgrounds Road, unfurn except
for refrie St elee stove. Ina. aot 5.

NICELY furn. 2 rm. apts. $65 ft $67i0.
Ambassador Apts.. 350 N. Summer.

LIVE better at Th Ambassador. $5X50
to $75, 550 N. Summer.

NICK Furn. apt Just redecorated.
Good loc. 1075 N. Capitol. Ph.

BXAUTTFUL Georgen Cables. 90t S.
Utb. 1 Bit apt unfurn, except for
refrig. ft range, auto, laundry. Walk-
ing distsnc to state bldgs. bus at
corner.

upstairs apt Private ent, bath,
lovely furnished, $50 mo. Ph. or
call after I pjn. at 1493 Marion.

707 Houses For Rent.
NEW 1 BJL' house, tin furn. except

stove and refrig. pn. 25570.
1 BJL house. Apply John Henry. JttT

Box 784. On Liberty Rd. across from
U. G. Cannery. -

2 BDRM. furnished house, bus by door.
SQ- - B94 Highland Ave. .

CLEAN 3 rm. mod. garage hse, v

furn. 225 Park Lane. Ph. 27296.
NEWLY dec mod. i BJL hse, clos In!

Ph, 35093. v

2 RM. unfurn. mod. nous, $40 mo. 830
Xvaas Ave, Keizer CisX. Fh. Uies.

WUSI.'Prw.- - i
i rt ss v ar s rm mm mi - aA i

place. $9350X0 Nice on - call Dale
Johnson Eves.' or ' I .

LISTINGS WANTED . I
Let us SELL your House Business -- 1

TTnff i "Rai1 Tctato Cw
i

Chemeketa SL , . Ph. 22577

802 Business Property -
WEST SALEM ri.iri nr Indus. Site. Has

several good buildings, will seU for
$9soo or give long tease.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

184 S. Com! St Phone

804 Suburban
TODAY'S OUTSTANDING SUB.

HOME, styled 8r built by Don Grad- -
ner. all elec. 3 BR. Indirect lighting.
special vents, extra Ige. firepL PaUo
with fireplace, beautiful floors, 500 I

sq. ft. in living St dining room. Att.
garage, l acre ot land. $iB,eoo. wui
sell with ,k sere.

Late built - well styled - L. & D. Rms.- Coved ceiling - 2 BRms. down
Rm. for 2 up. - Model kitchen
UtiL room - All hdwd. firs. - Ven.
Blinds 2 car garage - concrete
drive - Lge. lot - paved street - Re
stricted iJist. . Near school Kenec.
int. - newly painted Bargain price I

$9850. - Immed. Poss. - Terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co. I

Exclusive Ustlngs - Personal Service
X64 a. Com 1 St. Pnone I

EXCEL CORNER A. south, shade t
fruit trees, mod convenient small
home. Fireplace, att gar. Ph. 21272.
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
cabins it packaged beer. Wide front
age on bse wtui unumitea possinui
t.es. Ph. 24319 Rt 7. Box US

BUS Bldg and hou.e. terms. Ph. 29829,

New Ten Unit .
. Motel Apt. Court

Completely furnished six with ref. ra-
diant heat each has kitchen, bed
room, living room A bath, finest
motr! in town. Best of business.
645.000. 820.000 will handle. Rio Vista

: uotel. Lebanon, Oregon, Fhona W1L

(SUNDAY'S BROADCASTS
I Pacific Daylight Time

NEW 2 bdrm. home on Kenwood Ave.
Ph. or I

RM-dupl- ex. UR-- DJL. and kitchen 941

enmhind hsOi hMlrnnni. nnn. tit.
ility elec. range. $50 a mo. Ph.

NEW 2 B-- houses, unfurnished. 665
Catterlin Ave.

RENT OR LEASE:' Small 2 B R. house
- at 1720 McCoy St by July 1st Elec.

stove fum, $60 mo. 2 mos. rent in
advance. Call

OR SAi:' i B R. house. $55. You re--
decorate. Ph. after 6 p.m.

HOUSE FOR RENT st 575 Marion St
inq. aaa w. Lhurcn St.
RM. House, partly turn., garage.

3397 Williams Ave. Ph.
CUTE, clean modern 1 bedrm house,

$40 per mo Located in Silverton only
14 miles from Salem, unnrn. except
for elec. range It washer. See at 123-- A

Fiske St. Call owner 37921. Salem.r i

NEARLY NEWTlinfurn, 1 av 2 BJL
' suburban duplex, hdwd. firs, ven.

hi iwAm attaA liaa nrivate aTxtrts oa svs1

utility. mi. E.' Pen 4 Comer. $60 1

$70 mo. No pets. Ph. 31125. Get
key at 4593, state St

FOR RENT: Clean one rm. cabin, not
mod. Lights, water, furn., no children
or pets. $22.50. After 2:30. S3 Highway
Ave.

709 Wanted to Rent
URGENTLY need 2 BJL apt or house, j

Iurn. n roerencei. rn. sun. 00101,
weexaays Oregon flax Textiles 38659..

WANTED Desk space, ground floor, by
real estate, broker Ph 23-2-

7)0 Wanted lo Kent Houses
YOUNG COUPLE with small daughter

want 1 or a pearm nouse. rn.
2 BDRM. HOME, furnished with range

k heater, north preferred, not over
$50 mo. Ph. 73 after 4 p.m.

MIDDLE-AGE- D couple with son and'
. daughter in college need 3 U.K. hse.

Refs. furnished. Ph.t BJtV HSE.. not over $55. Ph.
YOUNG business man with 3 children

needs 2 or 2 bedroom home Immedi
ately. Phone 42273 between 8:30 a.m.
to a p-t- n.

14 Business Rentals
FOR RENT Basement storage, down

town, alley entrance, freight elevator.
1400 sa. ft. Ph.

FOR RENT: Large room on Ferry St
suitable for office or store. State
Finance Co . 153 S. High St. '

SERVICE GARAGE for lease. N. River
Rd. in Keizer dist New bldg. For
further information 31321.

MOD. office space for rent Sally Bldg.
Liberty 81 Court Sts.

titiNINKSS Hoom H L. SUM
FOR LEASE business building on 99E.

Ph. 37420.

716 Resort Rentals
GLZNEDEN BEACH COTTAGES

$3.50 per day - $21.00 per week. Oil
neat, gas range, garage, store, picnic
gr. Phone uepoe nay

I

800 Real Estate

BEST BUYS
Home Values to. Fit All

Incomes
Older type home , in Hollywood . dist.

full Basement, nowo. xirs, piasierea,
50x150 lot. total price only S9250.
May consider exchange for larger
home.

Only 2 yrs. old, elec. heat paved st
lawn, flowers St shrubs. Just listed'

i ,on? tor only 8500' A- terml 1

avaiiaoic. I

Far above average. Extra good cond.
lrtv.lv vMTtl hotb front & tiacK. ure- -
nlar full drv hiwmfnt furnace.
paved st, on we're proud to show I

for only $6850. Very close to stores.
bus Bt school.

$4000 special, only 3 yrs. old. owner
wants to exchange lor small acreage
of equal value.

3 bdrmi.. caved St.. sonrox. 2 yrs. old.
modern. 950 sq. ft, iuxwu lot, oar- -
gain price of only $5000.

Mr. Investor
Just listed the choice income property

of Salem. Larae income, all indi
vidual units, very modern, elec.
heat. att. sarace for each unit ten'
anU nay all utilities. Select loca
tion. If you are interested in re'
tiring, this is it , This requires a
rather large investment but liberal
terms can be arranged. King Mr
Bell. Eve. ph. or

Back to the Farm
I

10 acres with 4 rm. home, no waste
ms wall this utnn rt tmataTaB san v I

cellent berry farm. Total pric only
84950 81000 down. I

Approx. 3 A. very modern 2 B. R.
hnm. nam pnipv.n nnuw. now Ir . - -

. . . ; ' . I
nouse. tractor, misc. farm toois. iniu i
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